Balans per 31 december 2024

Activa

Kas
Rbo Rek.Cou.
Rbo Spaarrek.

Baten

Donaties
Bijdragen

Rente
Opbr.kerstmarkt

€

400,02

485,95
4.597,14

5.483,11

€

1.160,00
2.000,00
59,91
190,00

3.409,91

Passiva
€

Eigen vermogen

Lasten
€

Reis-verbl.kosten
Vervoerskosten
Aankopen
Bankkosten
Alg.kosten
Voordelig saldo

5.483,11

5.483,11

1.030,09
1.100,00
577,75
183,76
170,74
347,57
3.409,91
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